Payroll

Janaury 1, 2025 to January 31, 2025

DONAVON L ANDERSON  $
PHILLIP W ANDERSON
MELISSA S BURKHALTER
JEFF CANFIELD
BRANDON L COLGAN
DANA J HAYES
RANDALL T KOENKE
DAWN R PAUL

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
ERIC M VEACH $

2,740.40
1,351.35
1,637.10
6,188.94

188.10

840.00
6,858.24
6,450.47
6,981.36

TOTALEMPLOYEE WAGES $ 33,235.96



